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Part Number

N494651
N507022
N508520
149838
149828
149836
149842
149806
N556094
149839
149840
850766
149814
149829
N502737
9R217687
850607
N508438
191777
N514484
184432
9R195624
105811
MHE3050-100
100298
MPP030020
TVAG6

PartsList for RN175C Type 1

Description

SOC HD CAP M5 X20
CAP

FRAME CAP SEAL
BUMPER-HEAD VALVE
O-RING-1.925X.103 XN

UPPER BODY-HEAD VALV

O-RING-1.299X.103 XN
SPRING-HEAD VALVE
HEAD VALVE PLATE

LOWER BODY-HEAD VALV

SEAL-SLEEVE
O-RING-2.609X.139
RING-SLEEVE
O-RING-1.862X.103 NB
CYLINDER

CHECK SEAL

O-RING
DRIVER/PISTON ASSY
BUMPER

FRAME

COVER

QUICK CONNECT
SCREW-TRIGGER PIVOT
NUT-NYLON M3X.50
PIN-SPIRAL M3X30
PIN-SPIRAL M3X20MM
KIT-TRIGGER VALVE
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Item Number

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Part Number

107581
107522
9R196690
9R210181
9R205540
149883
9R210352
88998
149855
149887
149853
149854
N514293
OR214954
MSC6100-30
MHE6100-100
MSC6100-22
9R205576
149859
9R210179
MPG030010
9R205541
9R205561
9R214973
9R214972
MSC6100-20
9R210283

PartsList for RN175C Type 1

Description

ASSEMBLY-C.T.TRIGGER
GUIDE-TRIP

O-RING

NOSE GASKET

NOSE

O-RING-.299X.103 NBR
FEED PISTON

O-RING

STOP-FEED PISTON
SPRING-FEED PISTON
COLLAR-SPRING
RETAINING RING-INCH
CANISTER ASSEMBLY
SPINE ASSEMBLY
SCREW-SHCS-M6X1.00X3
NUT-ESN M6X1
SCREW-SOC HD. CAP M6
FEED PAWL
SPRING-FEED PAWL
CHECK PAWL PIN
PIN-ROLL-3MM X 10MM
DOOR

CANISTER LATCH
CHECK PAWL SPRING
CHECK PAWL
SCREW-SHCS-M6X1.00X2
CONTACT SPRING GUARD

Page 2

Qty Required

e " e T e e S N T e e S N R S S e e e e T e T e T e T S = S



Item Number

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Part Number

9R210173
N508255
N508051
N507036
N507250
N507035
MPW4
9R214986
149874
9R210195
9R210200
149871
9R210171

PartsList for RN175C Type 1

Description

DOOR PIVOT PIN
CONTACT ARM

ADJUST KNOB PIN
DEPTH ADJUST CAM
WASHER

ADIJT. KNOB
WASHER-PWN-M4
SBHCS SCREW M4X.70X6
SPRING-DEPTH ADJUST
FOOT ASSY

CONTACT ARM SPRING L
SPRING-CONTACT ARM
LATCH SPRING
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